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Pos. Team
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A.SD. TRINACRIA PALERMO

MARATHON CALTANISSETTA

ASD WALKERSRUNNERS
CANICATTI'

A.S.D. SCIACCA RUNNING

ASD CONCA D' ORO SICILIA
A.S.DIL.POL.MILAZZO

A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE

A.S.D.PROSPORT
CASTROFILIPPO

A.SD. FLORIDIA RUNNING
A.SD.POL. AGATOCLE SCIACCA

A.SD. ATLETICA CANICATTI
ASD CORRI SERRADIFALCO

A.S.DILETT. AMATORI
ARAGONA

A.POL.D. MARATHON CLUB
HAENNA

Cod. Fidal Totale

PA592

CL703

AG537

AG200

PA646
ME158

SR640
AG505

SR630
AGO052

AG463
CL704
AG644

EN450

Per segnalareerrori scrivere a: diegoterrana@gmail.com

12/10/2025 18:22:51
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ASD POLISPORTIVA PEGASO
ATHLET

ATLETICA VIRTUSACIREALE

G.S.D.5 TORRI FIAMME
CREMIS

ATLETICA LICATA
A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA

A.S.DILETT. POL. MARSALA
DOC

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.SD.POL. TEAM F.
INGARGIOLA

A.SD. MARATHON TEAM
CANICATTI

A.SD. CAMPOBELLO CORRE
A.SDIL. UNIVERSITAS PA

A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI
PARTINICO

PACECO RUNNERS
PODISTICA SALEMITANA

A.SD. PODISTICA JONIA
GIARRE

A.S.D. POL.ATHLON RIBERA
A.SD. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL
G.S.DIL. AMATORI PALERMO

A.SD.POL. FIAMMA
S.GREGORIO

A.SD.G.S.VALLE DEI TEMPLI
AG

A.SD.POL. ATLETICAHYBLA
AS. DILETT. G.SATL.MAZARA
NATI STANCHI RUNNERS
A.SD. ATHLON KAMARINA
ASD PALERMO RUNNING

ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING
TEAM PA

A.S.DIL.POL.ATL.BAGHERIA
A.S.DIL.ATL.MONDELLO
A.S.D. CORRI NISCEMI

A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO
D'ORLANDO

ASD FAVARA RUNNERS
A.S.DIL.ATL.MAZZARINO
A.SD.ATLETICA GELA

A.S.D. MEGARA RUNNING

A.SD. PODISTICA PATTESE

ASD TEAM ATLETICA PALERMO
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CORLEONE MARATHON

A.SD.CLUBATLETICA
PARTINICO

ASD RAFFADALI RUNNERS
ATLETICA ENNA

A.SD. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI
G.S. DILET.'LAVOLATA'

A.SD. MARATHON ATHLETIC
AVOLA

A.SD.G.P. AMATORI
VALDERICE

ASD L.I.P.A.ATLETICA ALCAMO
NUMBER ONE ASD-APS

POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA
MAZARA N

ASDP SCUOLA DI ATL.
MISILMERI

A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
A.SD. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL

ATLETICA SABATINO
CALTAGIRONE

A.S.D.NISSOLINO SAL CATANIA
ASD ALTISATHLETICS

ASD CATANIA RUNNING CLUB
ETNA RUNNING ASD
A.S.DIL.AMICO CORRIDORE SR

A.SD.ATHLETICS & RUN
CATANIA

A.S.DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA
ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM
A.SD.ATLETICA SICILIA
SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR
MAGMA TEAM ASD

ASD CORRENDO PER ACI -
ACIREALE

A.SD.C.U.S. CATANIA

A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
A.SD. PERSEUS

A.SD. MARATHON CLUB
MESSINA

A.SD. MMUCCIATI
A.S.DIL. TORREBIANCA

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB
RUNN
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MILAZZO

.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE
DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG
POL.ATLETICA VITTORIA

RG326
RG119
RG614
RG456
RG444
ME102
M EG604
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